
MSEC 

SI. 
No. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

MOTHER SUHAG EDUCATION CENTREAfflation No. 2133234 
Affiliated To C.B.S.E. New Delhi (Upto Senior Secondary Level) 

Member Name 

Ref: 

Mr. Shyamlal Singh 

Mr. Jayendra Singh 

Mr. Mohit Mohan 

Mr. Mahendra 

Pratap Singh 
Mr. Nagendra 
Pratap Singh 

Mr. Jitendra Pratap 
Singh 

Singh 
Mr. Hari Shankar 

Singh 
Mr. Bhupendra 

Mr. Binod Kumar 
Srivastava 

Mr. Ram Babu 
Dwivedi 

Mrs. Shradha 
Verma 

Mrs. Soni Mishra 

Mr. Dharmendra 
Kumar Srivastava 

Mr. Umesh 

Chandra Gupta 

Mohd. Umair 

PRINCIPAL 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

Father/Spouse 

Late Ram Newaj 
Singh 

Name 

Mr. Shyam Lal 
Singh 

Singh 
Late Ram Lal 

Mr. Hanuman 

Deen Singh 
Mr. Shyamlal 
Singh 
Mr. Hanuman 
Deen Singh 

Saumya Yadav 

Nishtha Singh 

Late Yogendra 
Pal Srivastava 

Mother Suhag Education Centre 

Sri Narayan 
Dwivedi 

Mr. Ram Sajivan 
Verma 

Mr. Ram Ruchi 
Mishra 
Late Keshav 

Saran Srivastava 

Late Ram 

Swaroop Gupta 
Mohd. Umar 
Shareef 

Occupation 

Ret. Teacher 

Service 

Social Work 

Service 

Social Work 

Service 

Private Job 

Private Job 

Private Job 

Private Job 

Private Job 

Private Job 

Principal 

Principal 

Principal 

Email : msecftp@gmail.com 

t) Web: www.msecftp.in 

Residential Address 

166, Amarjai, 
Fatehpur 
503 D, T.P. Nagar, 
Prayagraj 
166, Amarjai, 
Fatehpur 
Chaturi Murai Ka 

Purwa, Fatehpur 
Vill. Jagatpur Katri, 
Kaushambi 

Vill. Jagatpur Katri, 
Kaushambi 

Shakun Nagar, 
Fatehpur 
Katra Abdul Gani 

Fatehpur 
Refugee Colony, 
Peeranpur, Fatehpur 
Collectorganj, 
Fatehpur 
Sundar Nagar Colony, 
Fatehpur 

Amarjai, Fatehpur 

Sundar Nagar Colony 
Fatehpur 

Peeranpur, Fatehpur 

53/49, Chhoti Bazar, 
Fatehpur 

Designation in Mobile No. 
SMC 

Date: 

President 

Manager 

Vice President 9451847138 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Parent 

Parent 

Other School 
Teacher 

Other School 
Teacher 

Teacher 

School Code. 71483 

Teacher 

Member 

Secretary 

Principal 

Principal 

MANAGER 

9161064564 

Fatehpur 

9565654444 

9415482433 

9839432222 

9918426180 

9793939386 

9453670317 

8726353737 

7317253000 

9005163891 

9305375091 

9889433343 

8765421788 

7706937207 

Mother Suhag Education Centre 

9 Hazipur Chhita, Knowledge Park, Sultan Nagar, 
Fatehpur (U.P) - 212601 

Call Us:9005253523 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

