

MOTHER SUHAG EDUCATION CENTRE

Affiliated To C.B.S.E. New Delhi (Upto Senior Secondary Level)

Affiliation No. 2133234 School Code. 71483

Ref:

Date:

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

SI. No.	Member Name	Father/Spouse Name	Occupation	Residential Address	Designation in SMC	Mobile No.
1.	Mr. Shyamlal Singh	Late Ram Newaj Singh	Ret. Teacher	166, Amarjai, Fatehpur	President	9161064564
2.	Mr. Jayendra Singh	Mr. Shyam Lal Singh	Service	503 D, T.P. Nagar, Prayagraj	Vice President	9451847138
3.	Mr. Mohit Mohan	Late Ram Lal Singh	Social Work	166, Amarjai, Fatehpur	Manager	9565654444
4.	Mr. Mahendra Pratap Singh	Mr. Hanuman Deen Singh	Service	Chaturi Murai Ka Purwa, Fatehpur	Member	9415482433
5.	Mr. Nagendra Pratap Singh	Mr. Shyamlal Singh	Social Work	Vill. Jagatpur Katri, Kaushambi	Member	9839432222
6.	Mr. Jitendra Pratap Singh	Mr. Hanuman Deen Singh	Service	Vill. Jagatpur Katri, Kaushambi	Member	9918426180
7.	Mr. Hari Shankar Singh	Saumya Yadav	Private Job	Shakun Nagar, Fatehpur	Parent	9793939386
8.	Mr. Bhupendra Singh	Nishtha Singh	Private Job	Katra Abdul Gani Fatehpur	Parent	9453670317
9.	Mr. Binod Kumar Srivastava	Late Yogendra Pal Srivastava	Private Job	Refugee Colony, Peeranpur, Fatehpur	Other School Teacher	8726353737
10.	Mr. Ram Babu Dwivedi	Sri Narayan Dwivedi	Private Job	Collectorganj, Fatehpur	Other School Teacher	7317253000
11.	Mrs. Shradha Verma	Mr. Ram Sajivan Verma	Private Job	Sundar Nagar Colony, Fatehpur	Teacher	9005163891
12.	Mrs. Soni Mishra	Mr. Ram Ruchi Mishra	Private Job	Amarjai, Fatehpur	Teacher	9305375091
13.	Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Srivastava	Late Keshav Saran Srivastava	Principal	Sundar Nagar Colony Fatehpur	Member Secretary	9889433343
14.	Mr. Umesh Chandra Gupta	Late Ram Swaroop Gupta	Principal	Peeranpur, Fatehpur	Principal	8765421788
15.	Mohd. Umair	Mohd. Umar Shareef	Principal	53/49, Chhoti Bazar, Fatehpur	Principal	7706937207

1 Ims

PRINCIPAL

Mother Suhag Education Centre

- AMM

MANAGER

Mother Suhag Education Centre

Fatehpur

Web : www.msecftp.in

Pazipur Chhita, Knowledge Park, Sultan Nagar,

Fatehpur (U.P) - 212601 Call Us : 9005253523